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(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1930) - SAHORES

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(2000) - S
ARRATEA

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(965) - ESMERALDA

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(2050) - TRES ARROYOS

(790) - DEAN FUNES

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(245) - BARADERO

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(30) - A PADILLA

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1165) - GRL ARTIGAS

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(295) - BOLIVIA

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(225) - AYACUCHO

(1755) - PERU

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1700) - PADRE VANINI

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(75) - ACC. AUTOPISTA

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(1180) - G
RL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(2125) - VIRREY A OLAGUER Y FELIU

(1790) - PJE. ROSETTI

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1115) - G
ERTRUDIS MEDEIROS

(1865) - R
ASTREADOR FOURNIER

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(1150) - G
RAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(310) - BUENOS AIRES

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1810) - PRES HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(1180) - G
RL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(180) - ARENALES

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(965) - ESMERALDA

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(1210) - GRL. JULIO A. ROCA

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(180) - ARENALES

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(2010) - S
ERRANO

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO
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(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(180) - ARENALES

(975) - ESTADOS UNIDOS

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1150) - G
RAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1370) - J P PRINGLES
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(99
93

5) 
- P

AS
AJ

E P
EA

TO
NA

L

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(1395) - JOSE DE OLAVARRIA

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(1810) - PRES HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(420) - CALLE S/N

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(290) - BLAS PARERA
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Casa de Nuestros
Mayores

Marcela Rocca

Hogar de
Resguardo

de Fe II

PLAZA
LIBERTAD

ESTACION
FLORIDA

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

N°8

CENTRO DE
FOMENTO

COLEGIO
RUDOLF
STEINER

COLEGIO
LA SALLE

CENTRO CULTURAL
QUINTA TRABUCCO

INSTITUTO
CEFERINO

NAMUNCURA

ESTACION
J B JUSTO

FLORIDA
TENIS CLUB

ESCUELA
EGB N°3
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Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861
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